3
108 NORGReN eXPRess
PDF CAD
3
12 2
44
66,5 12
4

In-line and sub-base mounted – 3/2, NC, G1/8
sub-base mounted and manifold mounted
– compact and convenient
Manual override as standard
TeCHNICAL DATA
Medium:
Compressed air, filtered to 40µm,
lubricated or non-lubricated
Operating pressure:
0 to 10 bar
Ambient temperature:
-20°C to +50°C
Consult our Technical Service for use below +2°C.
Voltage 1,0 mm orifice (low power)  1,6 mm orifice
  Code Power Coil Code Power Coil
12 V d.c.  12J  2 W  QM/48/12J/21  82J 7,5 W QM/48/82J/21
24 V d.c.  13J  2 W  QM/48/13J/21  83J 6 W QM/48/83J/21
24 V 50/60 Hz  14J  4/2,5 VA  QM/48/14J/21  84J 12/8 VA QM/48/84J/21
110/120 V 50/60 Hz  18J  4/2,5 VA  QM/48/18J/21  88J 12/8 VA QM/48/88J/21
 220/240 V 50/60 Hz  19J  6/5 VA  QM/48/19J/21 89J 12/8 VA QM/48/89J/21
AccessoriesModels
 straight elbow Basic
 fitting fitting plug
 C02250618 C02470618 M/P19063